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10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Spelare

Levi Baccman

Mio Stahlberg

Rasmus Frisell Bergkvist

Jacob Fridlund
Kevin Karlsson
Lukas Owesten
Noel Rudin
Samuel Eriksson
Victor Chini
Ludwig Estéen

Albin Alvstrand Carlsson
Aston De Melo
Gabriel Axelsson
Isak Holtet
Joacim Olsson
Lucas Weman
Lukas Andersson
Lukas Eckerwall
Emil Stromnes
Simon Naslund
Truls Estenstad
Valter Kammarbo
Valter Sjéberg

Ledare

Per Erlandsson
Jonas Nygren
Martin Backman
Max Andersson
Roberth Barth

RM 2023
Varmland

Position Nuvarande forening

MV Farjestad BK
MV Hammard HC
MV BIK Karlskoga

BIK Karlskoga
BIK Karlskoga
Forshaga IF
Sunne IK
Farjestad BK
Hammard HC
Forshaga IF
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Kils AIK
Hammaro HC
Farjestad BK
Forshaga IF

Farjestad BK
Farjestad BK
Forshaga IF

Hammard HC
Farjestad BK
Hammard HC
Farjestad BK

b T A e e e e o e A e i A M o B o |

Forbundskapten
Ass. forbundskapten
Ass. forbundskapten
MV-tranare
Materialare

Charlottenbergs HC

Kristinehamns HT

Moderforening
Farjestad BK
Hammard HC
BIK Karlskoga

BIK Karlskoga
BIK Karlskoga
Forshaga IF
Sunne IK
Farjestad BK
Hammard HC
Forshaga IF

Charlottenbergs HC

Kils AIK
Hammaro HC
Farjestad BK
Forshaga IF

Kristinehamns HT

Farjestad BK
Farjestad BK
Kils AIK

BIK Karlskoga
Farjestad BK
Hammard HC
Farjestad BK
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